10 packs Food for Lunch (Packed) Time of Delivery- 11:30 AM 198.44 1,984.40

Inclusions:

At least 1 serving of Rice

At least 1 drinks preferably Mineral Bottled Water (330 ml)

Purpose: For Programs and Acitvities at UHS.

Intended: University Health Services (UHS)

TOTAL: 2,768.80
Total Amount in Words:  TWO THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY EIGHT AND 80/100 PESOS ONLY

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of 

one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

At least 1 serving of food for snacks preferably Spaghetti with Toasted bread